
Sub Sta

6.4m

42

Posts
46

El
MUMBLES ROAD

GLYN CRESCENT

1

GP

4

4700

25
00

4700

4700

3600

25
00

4700

7500
6500

5000
2500 2500

2500 6500

3600

4800

9038

4700

44826

25500

BA
LE

R

G

6.77

6.80 6.76 6.67 6.68
6.70

6.70
6.746.74

6.73
6.80

6.89

G

7.05

6.83

6.89
6.93

6.99

7.03
7.03

7.04
7.06

Box

6.97

6.95

7.03

6.99
6.99

6.99

6.98
6.966.997.06

7.097.167.17

6.89
BT

6.90

6.89

ST

ST ST
FH

6.82

6.77

6.84

7.05

IC

7.09
6.826.906.966.996.98

7.10

IC

7.11

LP

6.95 6.99

6.93

LP

IC

7.00 7.05
7.05

7.02
6.95

6.89

6.88

6.89
6.83

6.88
6.85

6.89

FH

IC

BRS

MH

7.46
7.46

7.37 7.40
7.36

7.32
7.35

7.35 7.48

7.51 7.49

7.25
7.27 GV

7.26
7.25

7.22

7.17
7.15

7.11

7.04
7.02

7.00
6.96 6.96

6.99

7.01

G

7.04

7.09G

7.01
7.00

6.92

6.85
6.85

6.84
6.81

6.77
6.72 6.70 6.68 6.62 6.58 6.48 6.49

6.78

6.726.77

6.82

6.77

6.77

6.72

6.93

6.99

7.11

7.08

7.02 6.91

6.81 6.81 6.77

6.79

6.67

6.59

6.52

6.60

6.61

6.77

6.86

6.94

7.05

7.12

7.08

7.00

6.97
6.91

6.85

7.09

7.08

7.00 6.91 6.80 6.76 6.72 6.61

6.50

6.44

6.50

6.60

6.81

6.85

6.89

6.99

6.82
6.91 7.01 6.87 6.72 6.63 6.51

6.32
6.34

6.41

6.57

6.70

6.90

6.96

6.92

6.93

6.72

6.61

6.40

6.36

6.32

7.08
7.10

7.14
7.14

7.11 7.08 7.07 7.04 6.95

IC
BT

BT

6.99

6.856.826.836.83
6.98

6.80G

7.00

MH 6.68

6.65

Box

7.07

7.07

7.01
6.97

6.92

7.03

6.96

7.01

7.02

6.61

6.47

MH

6.42
6.40

6.45

TPStay

6.90

6.88

6.86

6.81

6.82

6.96
7.01

7.08

7.01

7.13

7.05

7.12

7.03

6.60

6.57
6.80 6.89

6.86

6.41
6.37

6.506.58

Ridge 15.36

Eaves 12.47

Ridge 15.76

6.606.63

G

6.70

RS

G

LP

6.796.826.86

G

Sign6.88

GV

6.91

LP

MH

6.97

6.85

6.79

6.74

6.72

6.62 6.69

6.61 MH 6.59

BT

MH

6.61

6.57

6.31
6.466.506.516.57

6.60
6.66

6.60

B
B

6.83
6.936.85

KO

7.04 7.02

6.60
6.616.626.606.586.57

6.61

6.63 6.55 6.58

LP

Post

ST
G

6.63 6.79
6.87

6.83

6.82

6.68

6.68
6.67

W
M

ST

BT

6.96

7.00

6.99 6.97 6.97

6.97
6.97

7.14

7.107.117.147.16

7.14

B B

6.276.416.336.406.40
6.456.51

6.53

6.506.476.44

6.52
6.58

6.52

6.77
6.65 6.70

FH

GST

6.68 RS

6.68

BT
LP 6.54 6.60 6.49

G

6.616.60

6.67

6.95

6.70

ST

ST ST ST

BT

ST

ST

6.566.60

6.62

6.626.71

6.61
6.42

6.44
6.55

6.60
6.58

6.60

TV TV TV

7.12

6.19

6.32
6.56

6.81

7.06 6.29
6.33

6.53
6.61

6.47

6.83

N

SCALE 1:200 @ A1

0 10m5m

AD_119

SMT

SEPT 2021

DGH
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HALFWAY GARAGE, BLACKPILL,
SWANSEA
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DIMENSIONS TO BE CONFIRMED ON SITE PRIOR TO START OF WORKS AND ODA TO BE INFORMED OF DISCREPANCIES IMMEDIATELY. NO DIMENSIONS
TO BE SCALED FROM THIS DRAWING. 
ALL MATERIALS AND WORKS ARE TO BE CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LATEST REVISION OF THE APPROPRIATE BRITISH STANDARDS OR EURO
CODE, PLANNING APPROVAL, CURRENT BUILDING REGULATIONS AND CODES OF PRACTICE.
PARTY WALL ACT - NOTICES UNDER THE PARTY WALL ACT ARE TO BE SERVED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER OR APPOINTED THIRD PARTY BY PROPERTY
OWNER. HEALTH AND SAFETY - CDM 2015 REGULATIONS APPLY TO ALL CONSTRUCTION WORKS TO BE CARRIED OUT AND APPLY TO DESIGNERS,
CONTRACTORS AND THE CLIENT. AS SUCH ALL PARTIES HAVE DUTIES UNDER THESE REGULATIONS.
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